
  

    

 

 

 

Indigo Jolimont  
Vacation Care Program Dec ’23 & Jan ‘24 

Located @ Moerlina Primary School, 16 Brockway Rd, Mt Claremont 6010 

For all bookings or enquires please contact Indigo Mt Claremont on 9387 6610 or mtclaremont@indigokidsclub.com.au  

Indigo Jolimont direct on 0473 057 456 for all other enquiries 

 

 



 

 

 
Parent Information 

Program Times 

Vacation Care is open Monday - Friday 7:00am - 6pm 

Vacation Care Includes 

Breakfast Club from 7am - 9am & Afternoon Tea from 3pm - 4pm                                                        

Amazing, Interactive Workshops 

What to bring 

A healthy packed lunch (Please note we are a nut free service) 

Water bottle                                                                                                 

Weather appropriate clothing e.g. hat, spare clothes                                                                    

Appropriate footwear  

Authorised person to pick up/drop off 

Staff must be informed if a person other than the parent/guardian is picking up your child. If you have any questions or concerns 

with any of these conditions, please speak to a vacation care staff member or centre manager as soon as possible 

Medical Information 

If your child requires medication, please ensure that you fill in an “Authority to give Medication” form and return it to the Qualified 
Educator. These forms are available onsite just ask a staff on arrival. All medication must be passed on to the Qualified Educator, at 

the beginning of the day, to be put away safely 

Bookings 

Booking forms and payment details must be returned to the centre one week prior to Vacation Care program commencing. 

Placement can only occur once this form is signed - Places are limited so once signed and returned days are booked and non-

refundable 

Console Games/Valuables 

 As the staff spend a lot of time preparing fun filled, developmentally appropriate programs, we highly discourage children 

bringing in personal toys, games, iPads, and handheld games unless specified on the program. Mulberry Tree will not be held 

responsible for the loss or damage of any such items. 
 



 
   Thursday 14th December Friday 15th December 

  

 
 

 

 

 
 Nature 

Heroes 
 

Oval + 
Wilderness 

area 
exploration 

Nature 
creations 

Clay moulding 

Bugs and 
insects galore! 

 

 

Jolimont Vacation Care 



Monday, 18th December Tuesday, 19th December Wednesday 20th December Thursday, 21st December Friday, 22nd December 

Decades 

Day! 

A day that takes us 
back to the 60’s, 70’s, 

80’s 90’s and 0’s! 
dress-up for your 

favourite decade. 

Tracking the years 

through tunes and 

popular activities.  

Crazy Craft 

Tuesday! 

Today we will be 

making our own 

Jewellery, bead melt 

designing, Origami, 

loom bands, and 

using recycled 

materials to create a 

masterpiece!   

Have you got what 

it takes? Let’s 
compete in some 

funny games and 

challenges all with a 

60 second 

countdown.   

 Around the World! 

 Today we explore how 

christmas is celebrated across 

the many cultures of the 

world! 

Let’s celebrate Christmas 
with a scavenger hunt in 

the morning, and 
Christmas carols and crafts 

in the afternoon! 

Jolimont Vacation Care 



Monday 25th December Tuesday 26th December Wednesday 27th December Thursday 28th December Friday 29th December 

Let’s relax today and 
focus on our 

wellbeing.  

Activities include:  

-Face masks

-Nail painting.

-Yoga

- Making delicious

fruit smoothies

Bookworm 

Day 

Today will be all about reading, 
writing and storytelling. 

Let’s use our imaginations to 
create our own short stories and 
comics to share with our peers. 
Will you be the main character in 

your story? 

Put on your dancing 

shoes as we 

celebrate the end of 

2023! 

We will have some 

party games, 

balloons, and various 

crafts to enjoy! 

Jolimont Vacation Care 



Monday 1st January Tuesday 2nd January Wednesday 3rd January Thursday 4th January Friday 5th January 

 

 

Arggh me 
hearties!

Today we explore all 

things Pirates.  

In the morning, we will be 

making pirate maps…. 
And in the afternoon we 

will be seeking out the 

treasure! 

We will also have 

battleships and pirate 

inspired games. 

Join us for a 

SLUMBER PARTY! 
Wear your PJ’s today 

and let’s watch a 
movie today. We will 

also enjoy some 

buttered popcorn and 

party snacks. 

Let’s finish the 
week with a  

Pack some spare clothes 

as we turn on the 

sprinklers and cool down 

with some water games 

and beach inspired 

activities! 

SLIP.SLOP.SLAP 

Jolimont Vacation Care 

Grow and 

Learn Day! 

Today we will spend our 

day … 

Planting seeds, 

gardening and exploring 

all things earthy. 



Monday 8th January Tuesday 9th January Wednesday 10th January Thursday 11th January Friday 12th January 

ART 
in the 

 PARK 

We are bringing our 

classroom outdoors 

today with some art, 

craft, and science 

experiences. 

Paint and SIP 
INCURSION @ 10.30 

Taco 

Tuesday 

Today we will be 

making our own tacos 

for lunch!  

Please just bring in 

your Morning tea/ 

snack today.  

Bring your bathers 
and a towel today, as 
we explore all things 

watery! 

Get creative with 
some watercolour 

paints. 

Build the biggest 
sandcastle EVER! 

Steady your aim, for 
some water balloon 

fun! 

Theatrical 

Thursday!  

Let’s start the day with 
some..  

Then we will practice our 

theatre skills as we create 

costumes and perform 

skits.  

Today we join with 

Wembley OSHC on a 

joint excursion to the 

Warwick Hoyts 

Cinema! 

With popcorn in hand, 

come with us to see 

the new movie – WISH 

Jolimont Vacation Care 



Monday 15th January Tuesday 16th January Wednesday 17th January Thursday 18th January Friday 19th January 

MESSY MONDAY 

Explore all of your 

senses with sensory 

activities, craft and.. 

Sensory 

overload! 

Water 

mania! 
Jolimont OSHC 

Vs.  

Wembley OSHC 

We are heading on over to 

Wembley Kids Club for some 

super fun and competitive 

activities by GeckoSports!  

Pack your hat, extra clothes, 

and lunch/snacks- we will be 

using a lot of energy today! 

10.00-1.00 

Board Game 

Bonanza 

Bring in your favourite 

board or card games 

from home, we want 

to see! 

We will have a variety 

of group games, and 

even some giant 

games for outdoors! 

Do you believe in 

Magic? 

Magic Dale will be 

joining us at 1:00, for an 

afternoon of Magical 

Madness! 

Incursion 1:00-2:00pm 

Cuddly Friday 

Do you like Animals? 

Today, Perth Party 

Animals with join us 

with some of their 

snuggly friends. 

Yes, we can touch 

and cuddle them!  

Incursion 10-11.30 

Jolimont Vacation Care 



Monday 22nd January 
Tuesday 23rd January 

 

 

Wednesday 24th January Thursday 25th January Friday 26th January 

Fairy Tale 

Fun 

-Dress up as a fairy or
your favourite fairytale
character

-Eat some delicious Fairy-
Bread!

-Design a Dragon!

DAY

Today we discover the 

many secrets of 

Space! 

What is the largest planet in 

our solar system? 

How can we travel in space? 

How far away is our moon? 

Today Stephen Doran will 

be teaching us how to 

build our own rocket! 

1pm Incursion 

Join us for some multi-

coloured madness as 

we run through 

various colour zones 

on a fun… 

Please bring spare clothes, 

sunglasses/eye-protection 

and pack your hats! 

In the afternoon, we will 

unwind with Lego building, 

loom bands, and colourful 

crafts.

Incursion 10-11 

Aussie BBQ 

Icey poles! 

Australian favourite tunes! 

Aussie inspired crafts- 

cork hats and kangaroos! 

We will provide a Sausage 

sizzle lunch today, please 

pack some healthy Aussie 

snacks. 

Sorry, we are closed!

 Jolimont Vacation Care 



Monday 29th January Tuesday 30th January Wednesday 31st January 

The Wizards Cup! 

This morning we will 

be joined by 

Einsteins Australia! 

And learn to be 

Potion masters. 

In the afternoon we 

will do some Harry 

Potter and Wizard-

trivia.  

Incursion 10-11 

Let’s relax before 
school goes back 

tomorrow, with 

some pizza and a 

movie and our 

favourite activities. 

We will provide Pizza 
for lunch today, 

please pack some 
healthy snacks.  

 Jolimont Vacation Care 



Indigo 

Vacation Care Booking Form 
(Please return to the Centre Manager) 

 

Child’s Name         

Centre:                     

Does your child have any allergies?  Y N       

Please specify        

          

          

Is your child on medication?      Y      N      

Have you filled in a medication form?  Y N 

Are there any other conditions/special 

circumstances with your child?       Y      N     

Please note them here:           

          

Parent/Guardian Contact Details: 

1. Contact Name:       

Number:         

2. Contact Name:       

Number:         

 

 

❑ I have read through and agree to the Parent Information in the 

Vacation Care Program 

❑ I acknowledge that once this is signed and returned bookings 

are non-refundable 

Parent/Guardian:         

Signature:      Date:     

Please book my child in for the following days/s: 

Date Parent/Guardian Signature 

Week 1 

  

  

  

  

Friday, 15th Dec  

Week 2 

Monday, 18th Dec.  

Tuesday, 19th Dec  

Wednesday, 20th Dec.  

Thursday, 21st Dec  

Friday, 22nd Dec  

 



Week 3 

Monday, 25th Dec Closed – Public Holiday 

Tuesday, 26th Dec Closed – Public Holiday 

Wednesday, 27th Dec  

Thursday, 28th Dec  

Friday, 29th Dec  

Week 4 

Monday, 1st Jan Closed – Public Holiday 

Tuesday, 2nd Jan  

Wednesday, 3rd Jan  

Thursday, 4th Jan  

Friday, 5th Jan  

Week 5 

Monday,8th Jan  

Tuesday 9th Jan  

Wednesday, 10th Jan  

Thursday, 11th Jan  

Friday, 12th Jan  

Week 6 

Monday, 15th Jan  

Tuesday, 16th Jan  

Wednesday, 17th Jan  

Thursday, 18th Jan  

Friday, 19th Jan  

Week 7  

Monday, 22nd Jan   

Tuesday, 23rd Jan   

Wednesday 24th Jan  

Thursday 25th Jan   

Friday 26th Jan Closed – Public Holiday 

Week 8 

Monday, 29th Jan   

Tuesday, 30th Jan  

Wednesday, 31st Jan Back to School 

  


